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Rich Allen — Illinois  
Illinois Department of Nuclear Safety  
1035 Outer Park Drive  
Springfield, IL 62704  
r_allen@idns.state.il.us

 
Gordon Appel — Illinois  
Illinois Department of Nuclear Safety  
1035 Outer Park Drive  
Springfield, IL 62704  
appel@idns.state.il.us

    
 
Marsden Chen — New York  
Bureau of Eastern Remedial Action  
New York State Department of  
Environmental Conservation  
Room 410  
50 Wolf Road  
Albany, NY 12233  
machen@gw.dec.state.ny.us

 
Peter Chestnut — Pueblo de San  
Ildefonso Alternate  
Tribal Attorney  
Pueblo de San Ildefonso  
121 Tijeras, N.W., Suite 2001  
P.O. Box 27190  
Albuquerque, NM 87125  
eachestnut@aol.com

    
 
Ann Dold — Idaho  
Administrator  
INEL Oversight Program  
900 North Skyline  
Idaho Falls, ID 83402  
adold@deq.id.state.us

 
Robert Geller — Missouri  
Chief, Federal Facilities Section  
Hazardous Waste Program  
Missouri Department of  
Natural Resources  
P.O. Box 176  
Jefferson City, MO 65102  

    
 
Michael Grainey — Oregon  
Deputy Director  
Oregon Department of Energy  
625 Marion Street, NE  
Salem, OR 97310  
michael.w.grainey@state.or.us  
  

 
Hobby Hevewah  
Shoshone Bannock Tribes  
Tribal Business Council  
P.O. Box 306  
Fort Hall, ID 88208  
Fax: (208) 237-0797 

 
Tom Lange  
Missouri Department of  
Natural Resources  
Office of the Director  
P.O. Box 176  
Jefferson City, MO 65102  
tlange01@mail.state.mo.us

 
Earl Leming — Tennessee Alternative  
Director of DOE Oversight  
Tennessee Department of  
Environment and Conservation  
761 Emory Valley Road  
Oak Ridge, TN 37830-7072  
eleming@mail.state.tn.us
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Paul Minthorn — Confederated Tribes  
of the Umatilla Indian Reservation  
Board of Trustees  
Confederated Tribes of the  
Umatilla Indian Reservation  
P.O. Box 638  
Pendleton, OR 97801  
Fax: (541) 276-3095 

 
Roger Mulder — Texas Alternative  
Director, Special Projects  
Governor's Policy Office  
P.O. Box 12428  
Austin, Texas 78711  
roger.mulder@gsc.st.tx.us

    
 
Donna Powaukee — Nez Perce Tribe  
Manager, Environmental Restoration  
and Waste Management Department  
P.O. Box 365  
Lapwai, ID 83540  
donnap@nezperce.org

 
Lana Redeye — Seneca Nation  
Project Developer  
Community Planning and Development  
The Seneca Nation of Indians  
P.O. Box 231  
Salamanca, NY 14779  
Fax: (716) 945-0206 

    
 
Ann Regan — South Carolina  
Assistant Deputy Commissioner  
Environmental Quality Control  
South Carolina Department of  
Health and Environmental Control  
Sims Building  
2600 Bull Street  
Columbia, SC 29201  
raganfa@columb30.dnec.state.sc.us

 
James Setser — Georgia  
Environmental Protection Division  
Georgia Department of Natural Resources  
206 Butler Street, Suite 1152 East  
Atlanta, GA 30334  
jim_setser@mail.dnr.state.ga.us

    
 
Linda Murakami-Sikkema — NCSL Alternate 
National Conference of State Legislatures  
Suite 700  
1560 Broadway  
Denver, CO 80202  
linda.sikkema@ncsl.org

 
John Walker, NV 
State of Nevada Agency for Nuclear Projects 
Nuclear Waste Project Office 
Capitol Complex 
Carson City, NV 89710 
lujano@ix.netcom.com  
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